
KEY DATES FOR FACULTY & STAFF SPRING 2025 

Last Updated: September 20, 2024 

 

Timetable Available Wednesday October 9, 2024
Registration Begins Monday October 21, 2024
Full & 1st Sessions Begin - Submit Attendance Tuesday January 21, 2025
Deadline to Submit Attendance - First and Full Session Monday February 3, 2025
1st Session Ends - Grade Submission Opens Thursday March 6, 2025
Deadline to Submit 1st Session Grades (8:00 AM) Tuesday March 11, 2025
2nd Session Begins - Submit Attendance Wednesday March 12, 2025
Spring Break – No Classes Monday-Friday March 17, 2025
Deadline to Submit Attendance - 2nd Session Tuesday March 25, 2025
Spring Recess – No Classes Thursday April 17, 2025
Spring Holiday – Administrative Close Friday Arpil 18, 2025
Grade Submission Opens - Full and 2nd Session Tuesday May 6, 2025
Full & 2nd Session Ends Wednesday May 7, 2025
Deadline to Resolve Incomplete and NR Grades from Spring 2024 Thursday May 8, 2025
Exams Friday-Thursday May 9-15, 2025
Commencement Ceremonies / Graduate Hooding Friday-Sunday May 16-18, 2025
Official Degree Conferral Date Saturday May 17, 2025
Deadline to Submit Grades (8:00 AM) Tuesday May 20, 2025


